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BOORAL 43 MAHALO ROAD BOORAL  QLD  4655 PD252704 Dwelling Treatment Plant 6-Jan-2026

BOORAL 176 SEA EAGLES ROAD BOORAL  QLD  4655 PD252901 Garage / Shed / Carport Treatment Plant 12-Jan-2026

BOORAL 45 FRASER VIEW CRESCENT BOORAL  QLD  4655 PD261011 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 12-Jan-2026

BOORAL 98 CURRAN STREET BOORAL  QLD  4655 PD261028 Dwelling Treatment Plant 20-Jan-2026

BURRUM HEADS 27 LILLY PILLY DRIVE BURRUM HEADS  QLD  4659 PD252929 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

BURRUM HEADS 10 WINDWARD WAY BURRUM HEADS  QLD  4659 PD261009 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 8-Jan-2026

BURRUM HEADS 64 LILLY PILLY DRIVE BURRUM HEADS  QLD  4659 PD261029 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 27-Jan-2026

BURRUM HEADS 105 LILLY PILLY DRIVE BURRUM HEADS  QLD  4659 PD261034 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 27-Jan-2026

BURRUM HEADS 5 ZOE WAY BURRUM HEADS  QLD  4659 PD261038 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 20-Jan-2026

BURRUM HEADS 5 KEEL STREET BURRUM HEADS  QLD  4659 PD261039 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 20-Jan-2026

BURRUM HEADS 5 KEEL STREET BURRUM HEADS  QLD  4659 PD261039 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 20-Jan-2026

BURRUM HEADS 13 WINDWARD WAY BURRUM HEADS  QLD  4659 PD261061 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 27-Jan-2026

BURRUM HEADS 82 LILLY PILLY DRIVE BURRUM HEADS  QLD  4659 PD261064 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 23-Jan-2026

CRAIGNISH 10 SEA BREEZE COURT CRAIGNISH  QLD  4655 PD252959 Dwelling Treatment Plant 15-Jan-2026

CRAIGNISH 41 WATERS EDGE DRIVE CRAIGNISH  QLD  4655 PD252965 Dwelling Treatment Plant 19-Jan-2026

CRAIGNISH 56 MAL CAMPBELL DRIVE CRAIGNISH  QLD  4655 PD261055 Dwelling Treatment Plant 23-Jan-2026

DUNDOWRAN 6 SEA ROCKET CIRCUIT DUNDOWRAN  QLD  4655 PD252923 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 15-Jan-2026

DUNDOWRAN 65 PEDELTY LANE DUNDOWRAN  QLD  4655 PD261025 Dwelling Treatment Plant 19-Jan-2026

DUNDOWRAN 2 MANCHESTER COURT DUNDOWRAN  QLD  4655 PD261063 Dwelling Treatment Plant 27-Jan-2026

DUNDOWRAN BEACH 20 SAWMILL ROAD DUNDOWRAN BEACH  QLD  4655 PD252930 Garage / Shed / Carport Treatment Plant 6-Jan-2026

DUNDOWRAN BEACH 75 SEMPFS ROAD DUNDOWRAN BEACH  QLD  4655 PD261022 Dwelling Treatment Plant 14-Jan-2026

ELI WATERS 1 SERENITY DRIVE ELI WATERS  QLD  4655 PD261026 Commercial / Industrial Bldg Sewerage Installation 20-Jan-2026

ELI WATERS GIRRAWEEN WAY ELI WATERS  QLD  4655 PD261036 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 20-Jan-2026

GLENWOOD ARBORTWENTY SEVEN ROAD GLENWOOD  QLD  4570 PD252612 Dwelling Treatment Plant 7-Jan-2026

GLENWOOD ARBORTWENTY SEVEN ROAD GLENWOOD  QLD  4570 PD252612 Dwelling Treatment Plant 7-Jan-2026

GLENWOOD FLEMING ROAD GLENWOOD  QLD  4570 PD252960 Dwelling Septic Installation 13-Jan-2026

GRANVILLE MARYBOROUGH STREET GRANVILLE  QLD  4650 PD252740 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 20-Jan-2026
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GRANVILLE MARYBOROUGH STREET GRANVILLE  QLD  4650 PD252741 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 20-Jan-2026

GRANVILLE MARYBOROUGH STREET GRANVILLE  QLD  4650 PD252742 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 21-Jan-2026

GRANVILLE MARYBOROUGH STREET GRANVILLE  QLD  4650 PD252743 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 21-Jan-2026

GUNDIAH MAIN STREET GUNDIAH  QLD  4650 PD261004 Vacant Land - No structures on land 13-Jan-2026

HOWARD 125 WILLIAM STREET HOWARD  QLD  4659 PD252872 Dwelling Treatment Plant 5-Jan-2026

HOWARD 36 WILLIAM STREET HOWARD  QLD  4659 PD252966 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

KAWUNGAN 24 JAGGER BOULEVARD KAWUNGAN  QLD  4655 PD252882 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 6-Jan-2026

KAWUNGAN 23 FRANGIPANNI AVENUE KAWUNGAN  QLD  4655 PD261008 Commercial / Industrial Bldg Sewerage Installation 27-Jan-2026

MARYBOROUGH 135 JUPITER STREET MARYBOROUGH  QLD  4650 PD252744 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 21-Jan-2026

MARYBOROUGH 133 JUPITER STREET MARYBOROUGH  QLD  4650 PD252745 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 21-Jan-2026

MARYBOROUGH 37 CARLISLE STREET MARYBOROUGH  QLD  4650 PD252746 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 21-Jan-2026

MARYBOROUGH 533 ALICE STREET MARYBOROUGH  QLD  4650 PD261007 Commercial / Industrial Bldg Sewerage Installation 7-Jan-2026

MUNGAR 40 PILERWA ROAD MUNGAR  QLD  4650 PD252927 Dwelling Treatment Plant 21-Jan-2026

NIKENBAH 28 HOVEA CIRCUIT NIKENBAH  QLD  4655 PD252625 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 6-Jan-2026

NIKENBAH 17 WOODRUFF CRESCENT NIKENBAH  QLD  4655 PD252967 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

NIKENBAH 25 WUNGUL DRIVE NIKENBAH  QLD  4655 PD261049 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 21-Jan-2026

OAKHURST 4 ROSELLA WAY OAKHURST  QLD  4650 PD261012 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 13-Jan-2026

PIALBA 22 HELVIG CIRCUIT PIALBA  QLD  4655 PD252890 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 6-Jan-2026

PIALBA SHOP 9/59 TORQUAY ROAD PIALBA  QLD  4655 PD252961 Commercial / Industrial Bldg Sewerage Installation 7-Jan-2026

PIALBA 8 OLAF ROAD PIALBA  QLD  4655 PD261031 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 20-Jan-2026

PIALBA 11 MARTINA COURT PIALBA  QLD  4655 PD261033 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 20-Jan-2026

POONA 4 CURLEW COURT POONA  QLD  4650 PD261003 Dwelling Treatment Plant 22-Jan-2026

RIVER HEADS 65 SEAFARER DRIVE RIVER HEADS  QLD  4655 PD252839 Dwelling Treatment Plant 5-Jan-2026

ST HELENS 28 BIMBADEEN DRIVE ST HELENS  QLD  4650 PD252908 Dwelling Treatment Plant 13-Jan-2026

ST HELENS 43 BIMBADEEN DRIVE ST HELENS  QLD  4650 PD252921 Dwelling Treatment Plant 21-Jan-2026

ST HELENS 29 BIMBADEEN DRIVE ST HELENS  QLD  4650 PD252922 Dwelling Treatment Plant 14-Jan-2026

ST HELENS 15 PHOENIX WAY ST HELENS  QLD  4650 PD252925 Dwelling Treatment Plant 13-Jan-2026

ST HELENS 45 BIMBADEEN DRIVE ST HELENS  QLD  4650 PD252931 Dwelling Treatment Plant 15-Jan-2026
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SUNSHINE ACRES 30-38 LORD STREET SUNSHINE ACRES  QLD  4655 PD252833 Dwelling Secondary dwelling 20-Jan-2026

SUSAN RIVER 140 NOBLE ROAD SUSAN RIVER  QLD  4655 PD252903 Dwelling Treatment Plant 15-Jan-2026

TOOGOOM 431 O'REGAN CREEK ROAD TOOGOOM  QLD  4655 PD252920 Dwelling Treatment Plant 19-Jan-2026

TORQUAY 44 TAVISTOCK STREET TORQUAY  QLD  4655 PD252297 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 6-Jan-2026

TORQUAY 44A TAVISTOCK STREET TORQUAY  QLD  4655 PD252298 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 6-Jan-2026

URANGAN 2 TONI STREET URANGAN  QLD  4655 PD252829 Commercial / Industrial Bldg 5-Jan-2026

URANGAN 106 ELIZABETH STREET URANGAN  QLD  4655 PD252830 Dwelling Secondary dwelling 5-Jan-2026

URANGAN 106 ELIZABETH STREET URANGAN  QLD  4655 PD252830 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

URANGAN 69 DRUMMOND STREET URANGAN  QLD  4655 PD252864 Garage / Shed / Carport Sewerage Installation 27-Jan-2026

URANGAN 8-10 PIER STREET URANGAN  QLD  4655 PD261051 Commercial / Industrial Bldg Sewerage Installation 21-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252941 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252942 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 8-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252943 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252944 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252945 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252946 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252947 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 15-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252948 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252949 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252950 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 5-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD252958 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 8-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 38 COOKS ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD261005 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 7-Jan-2026

URRAWEEN 115 BEACH ROAD URRAWEEN  QLD  4655 PD261058 Building Multiple Dwelling Sewerage Installation 23-Jan-2026

WONDUNNA 12 TROPICBIRD STREET WONDUNNA  QLD  4655 PD261030 Dwelling Sewerage Installation 19-Jan-2026
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